BURKE COUNTY RECREATION DEPARTMENT
2018 MITE BASEBALL LIVE PITCH SCHEDULE

RED CAP - Coach Len Wilson, Daniel Sasser, Jeremy Brown

I5T NATIONAL BANK — Coach Britt Marchman, Ashley Chance, Lynn Chance

MAJOR LEAGUE RETRIEVERS — Coach Jonathan Broxton, Randy Broxton, Essie Broxton
MR. GOLF CART - Coach Ray McClellan, John Kitchens, Ashlie McClellan

TRUFLAME — Coach Nick Wingate

** All Games Will Be Played On The Sonic Field **

Tuesday, April 10"
6pm Major League Retrievers vs. Mr. Golf Cart
7:15pm I*" National Bank vs. TruFlame

Thursday, April 12"
6pm Red Cap vs. TruFlame
7:15pm I°" National Bank vs. Major League Retrievers

Tuesday, April 17"
6pm TruFlame vs. Major League Retrievers
7:15pm Red Cap vs. Mr. Golf Cart

Thursday, April 19"
6pm Red Cap vs. Major League Retrievers
7:15pm Mr. Golf Cart vs. I*' National Bank

Tuesday, April 24"
6pm Mr. Golf Cart vs. TruFlame
7:15pm Red Cap vs. I*' National Bank

Upcoming Events

*Rec Night with the Bears (Monday, April 9")
*Picture Day (Saturday, April 21%)

*Pitch, Hit & Run (Saturday, April 21%)

Thursday, April 26™
6pm Major League Retrievers vs. Mr. Golf Cart
7:15pm I*" National Bank vs. TruFlame

Tuesday, May 1*
6pm I°" National Bank vs. Major League Retrievers
7:15pm Red Cap vs. TruFlame

Thursday, May 3™
6pm Red Cap vs. Mr. Golf Cart
7:15pm TruFlame vs. Major League Retrievers

Monday, May 7"
6pm Red Cap vs. Major League Retrievers
7:15pm Mr. Golf Cart vs. I*' National Bank

Thursday, May 10™
6pm Red Cap vs. I*' National Bank
7:15pm Mr. Golf Cart vs. TruFlame

*Burke County Night with the Green Jackets (Thursday, May 24™)



